
Classement

1
2
3
4

CYCLO AGENAIS

CARRE

GRANET Xavier CHATEAU L'EVÊQUE

NOM Prénom CLUB

GIL Pascal

COURSE DE : CENAC ST JULIEN Date: 24 Mars 2013
30  coureurs  1ère Catégorie Ufolep

EMERSON Ducan VC DOMME

Benjamin VC MONTOIS

4
5

Classement

1
2
3
4

DA CRUZ

FROIDEFOND

VAILLE UC LUBERSAC

Jean-Claude VC TULLE

Daniel VC TULLE

Prénom

Julien

VANAEST WOUTER CHATEAU L'EVÊQUE
24 Coureurs 2ème  Catégorie Ufolep

NOM CLUB

EMERSON Ducan VC DOMME

4
5

Classement

1
2
3

BLIGNY

CAZES

EYROLLES

HESELTINE

NOM

Daniel UC SARLAT

CLUB

Edward UC SARLAT

Bernard UC BRIVE

Julien VC GOURDON

Olivier VC DOMME
49 Coureurs

Prénom
 3ème  Catégorie Ufolep

QUERE

3
4
5

Classement

1
2
3

Prénom CLUB

UC SARLAT

PARIS Alain

MOYA

66  CoureursG.S  Ufolep 
NOM

DOMINGUEZ

VC COSNAC

André

CYPRIEN Benjamin VC TULLE

Juan CC LINDOIS

BORDERIE Jean-Louis VC COSNAC

3
4
5

Classement

1
2

MARC

NOM

Florence

CLUBPrénom

ECTCC

  6 coureursCadets   6 coureursCadets

2 coureursFéminines

GAUT

CHAZEAUD Daniel AC RIBERAC

MOYA

POULVARIE Gérard VC ARGENTAT EN XAINTRIE

UC BRIVEFlorence

Juan CC LINDOIS

Classement CLUB

1
2
3
4
5 COURRIERE Pauline ASP BESSEDE

DAVIDOU Bastien VC COSNAC

REY Arnaud EC TRELISSAC

  6 coureursCadets   6 coureurs
NOM

SOL

 6  coureurs

Marceau UC BRIVE

 6  coureursMinimes

Cadets
Prénom

LACOSTE Fabien UC BRIVE

Classement

1
2
3
4
5 AUTEFORT Pauline ASP BESSEDE

PEREIRA Quentin UC BRIVE

KLEIN Marius ASP BESSEDE

COURRIERE Anthony ASP BESSEDE

NOM Prénom

JARDIN VC GOURDON

 6  coureurs 6  coureursMinimes

Guendal

CLUB

PHOTO DU PODIUM 




